16357 Order No.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol.m90 Page 1184:
Order No. Escrov/ No.	Filed for record at request of:
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: RONALD G. MATHESON 1016 Cooley Dr., Ste. M	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 90 at <u>11:19</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>11841</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Overline</u> <u>Mullendere</u>
Colton, CA 92324	Deputy. Fee, \$23.00
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: RONALD G. MATHESON 1016 Cooley Dr., Ste. M Colton, CA 92324	<ul> <li>DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$=0=</li> <li>Computed on the consideration or value of property conveyed; OR</li> <li>Computed on the consideration or value less liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale.</li> <li>X. is exempt from imposition of the Documentary Transfer Tax pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code § 11927(a), on transferring community, quasi-community, or quasi-marital property, assets between spouses, pursuant to a judgment, an order, or a written agreement between spouses in contemplation of any such judgment or order.</li> </ul>
	Signature of declaring grantor or grantee
INTERSPOUS	SAL TRANSFER GRANT DEED
(Excluded from reapprais	sal under California Constitution Article 13 A § 1 et seq.)
	e in ownership under §63 of the Revenue and Taxation Code and Grantor(s) has (have) aisal:
1) A transfer to a trustee for the beneficial use of	of a spouse, or the surviving spouse of a deceased transition, or by a transition
marriage or legal separation, or	n connection with a property settlement agreement or decree of dissolution of a netween spouses, of any co-owner's interest. to a spouse or former spouse in exchange for the interest of such spouse in the legal nent agreement or a decree of dissolution of a marriage or legal separation.
机过碱的 经销售单位 计独立公司 网络马克加利亚人名 建输入 网络人名马克莱 的复数	
COR A VALUAR F CONSIDERATION RECEI	pt of which is hereby acknowledged,
白色的 静脉 化口水分解的过去式 计自然分子 医肾上生的	pt of which is hereby acknowledged,
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON	
白色的 静脉 化口水分解的过去式 计自然分子 医肾上生的	ATHESON
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathurata, described as Oregon	ATHESON ,County of Klamath
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catherina, described as Oregon	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catherman, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catherman, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catherman, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon.
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catherman, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathternia, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon.
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathtman, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State Dated February 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE 1990	ATHESON ,County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon.
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathternia, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State of Klamath County, State DatedFebruary 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OFRIVERSIGE On February 28, 1990 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in a d for sa	ATHESON , County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. <u>Bevery Lynn Matheman</u> BEVERLY LYNN MATHESON
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathternia, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State of Klamath County, State DatedFebruary 28, 1990	ATHESON , County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. Bevery Juynn Matheson BEVERLY JLYNN MATHESON
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Cathtmake, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State Dated February 28, 1990 Dated February 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OFRIVERSIGE OnFebruary 28, 1990 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in a idfor sa sonally appeared BEVERLY_LYNN M	ATHESON County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. BEVERLY DLYNN MATHESON DEVERLY DLYNN MATHESON OFFICIAL SEAL JUDY A. POOHAR JUDY A. POOHAR
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of CxtMinrowa, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State Dated February 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA isa COUNTY OF RIVERSIGE isa COUNTY OF RIVERSIGE isa county OF RIVERSIGE isa con February 28, 1990 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in 11 of for sa son ally appeared BEVERLY LYNN M per sonally known to me (or proved to me on thu basis of evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) isy by a so	ATHESON County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. Bever June Matheman Bever June Matheman Bever June Matheman Bever June Matheman OFFICIAL SEAL JUDY A. POOHAR NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY DOID FILED IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of Catternate, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State Dated February 28, 1990 Dated February 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Riverside On February 28, 1990 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for sa son ally appeared BEVERLY LYNN M per sonally known to me (or proved to me on this basis of evidence) to be this person(s) whose name(s) is pressed	ATHESON County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. Beven Lynn Matheson Beven Juynn Matheson OFFICIAL SEAL JUDY A. POOHAR NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTAR
BEVERY LYNN MATHESON hereby GRANT(S) to RONALD G. MA the real property in the City of State of CxtMinrowa, described as Oregon Lot 11, Block 3, Oregon I June 30, 1969 duly record of Klamath County, State Dated February 28, 1990 STATE OF CALIFORNIA isa COUNTY OF RIVERSIGE isa COUNTY OF RIVERSIGE isa county OF RIVERSIGE isa con February 28, 1990 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in 11 of for sa son ally appeared BEVERLY LYNN M per sonally known to me (or proved to me on thu basis of evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) isy by a so	ATHESON County of Klamath Pines, as same as shown on plat filed ded in the Office of the County Recorder of Oregon. Bevery Juyn Matheson Bevery Juyn Matheson Bevery Juyn Matheson OFFICIAL SEAL JUDY A. POOHAR NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY DOID FILED IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY